
Function Name Fon Fax E-Mail

Managing Director Kawus Khederzadeh +49 69 305 - 82075 +49 69 305 -82300 kkhederzadeh@contargo.net
Matthias Steinert +49 69 305 - 44433 matthias.steinert@infraserv-logistics.com

Commercial Manager Kerstin Junker +49 69 305 - 40036 +49 69 305 -82300 kjunker@contargo.net

Operation Manager Jochim Wiechmann +49 69 305 - 7692 +49 69 305 -82300 jwiechmann@contargo.net

Technical Operation west-frankfurt.terminal@contargo.net
Frank Hippmann +49 69 305 - 13166 +49 69 305 -82300 fhippmann@contargo.net
Robin Reitz +49 69 305 - 7609 rreitz@contargo.net

Accounting & Sales Sahar Dolatshahi +49 69 305 - 82037 +49 69 305 -82300 west-frankfurt.accounting@contargo.net
Hülya Dilek +49 69 305 - 82077 west-frankfurt.sales@contargo.net
Nilaina Bedo +49 69 305 - 82074

Booking & Order Andreas Buchholz (Teamlead) +49 69 305 - 12983 +49 69 305 -82300 west-frankfurt.order@contargo.net
Sven Blicharski (Truck Dispo) +49 69 305 - 82039
Helmut Schollmeyer (Truck Dispo) +49 69 305 - 12979
Serkan Incesu (Truck Dispo) +49 69 305 - 21746
Kristina Halsch +49 69 305 - 82040
Samar Khabbazeh +49 69 305 - 3468
Simeon Simeonidis +49 69 305 - 82012

Terminal Operation Jörg Bendel (Teamlead) +49 69 305 - 14696 +49 69 305 -82300 west-frankfurt.ops@contargo.net
Samanta Baćak +49 69 305 - 12730
Gabriella Matyasi +49 69 305 - 82078
Jochen Baumgärtner +49 69 305 - 82408 west-frankfurt.depot@contargo.net
Jens Wagner +49 69 305 - 82079
Valentina Martinovic +49 69 305 - 82076
Jascha Strack +49 69 305 - 12376
Anna Bergmann +49 69 305 - 82076
Claudia Dausener (M&R) +49 69 305 - 82082 west-frankfurt.repair@contargo.net

Trainee Ilayda Ekin +49 69 305 - 82409 iilksoy@contargo.net
Sarah Mohammad +49 69 305 - 5284 smohammad@contargo.net

Contargo Industriepark Frankfurt - Höchst GmbH
Industriepark Höchst - G315
65926 Frankfurt am Main 

Contact addresses


